fłock safety

Flock Group Inc. **Payment Information**

Flock accepts payment by mail in check and ACH. See below for remittance addresses.

Mail in Checks can be sent to either of the below addresses. Flock Group Inc PO BOX 121923 DALLAS TX 75312- 1923

OR

Flock Group Inc LBX# 891923 1501 NORTH PLANO RD STE 100 RICHARDSON TX 75081

If you would like to pay by ACH.

Account Legal Name: Flock Group Inc

Account Number: 3302113966

Account Opening Date: 03/06/2017

Account Type: Checking

Routing Number/SWIFT Code: 121140399 / SVBKUS6S

Thank you, Billing Department